
23rd USA vs. Canada Race Walk Match
August 14, 2011

East Boston Memorial Park, Boston MA

10K's Lap Sheet

10km Race Walk

C
om

petitor / D
istance

B
en Thorne (527)

elapsed tim
e - B

en Thorne (527)

M
aria M

ichta (533)

elapsed tim
e - M

aria M
ichta (533)

B
runo C

arriere (528)

elapsed tim
e - B

runo C
arriere (528)

Lauren Fourges (532)

elapsed tim
e - Lauren Fourges (532)

A
lejandro C

havez (523)

Jonathan H
allm

an (524)

Ian W
hatley (531)

elapsed tim
e - Ian W

hatley (531)

N
athaniel R

oberts (525)

Ian R
ixon (530)

elapsed tim
e - Ian R

ixon (530)

K
evin G

aiesky (526)

elapsed tim
e - K

evin G
aiesky (526)

509m 02:13 02:14 02:23 02:21 02:22 02:24 02:24 02:28 02:34 00:00
1564m 06:47 04:34 07:15 05:01 07:19 04:56 07:16 04:55 07:16 04:54 07:18 04:54 07:35 05:11 07:39 05:11 07:50 05:16 07:50 07:50
2618m 11:28 04:41 12:18 05:03 12:20 05:01 12:19 05:03 12:19 05:03 12:18 05:00 12:50 05:15 13:04 05:25 13:28 05:38 13:39 05:49
3673m 16:10 04:42 17:22 05:04 17:25 05:05 17:23 05:04 17:24 05:05 17:28 05:10 18:12 05:22 18:32 05:28 19:16 05:48 19:50 06:11
4727m 20:47 04:37 22:30 05:08 22:47 05:22 22:34 05:11 22:45 05:21 22:45 05:17 23:50 05:38 24:08 05:36 25:14 05:58 26:08 06:18
5782m 25:24 04:37 27:40 05:10 28:04 05:17 27:55 05:21 28:16 05:31 28:03 05:18 29:17 05:27 29:56 05:48 31:25 06:11 32:42 06:34
6836m 30:12 04:48 32:54 05:14 33:19 05:15 33:19 05:24 33:55 05:39 33:45 05:42 34:50 05:33 35:41 05:45 37:45 06:20 39:25 06:43
7891m 34:57 04:45 38:13 05:19 38:45 05:26 38:51 05:32 39:30 05:35 39:24 05:39 40:24 05:34 41:47 06:06 44:09 06:24 45:55 06:30
8946m 39:47 04:50 43:33 05:20 44:09 05:24 44:33 05:42 44:57 05:27 45:07 05:43 45:31 05:07 48:01 06:14 50:10 06:01 52:26 06:31
10000m 44:13 04:26 48:48 05:15 49:30 05:21 50:12 05:39 50:23 05:26 51:10 06:03 51:20 05:49 53:59 05:58 55:59 05:49 59:00 06:34

elapsed tim
e - A

lejandro C
havez 
(523)

elapsed tim
e - Jonathan H

allm
an 

(524)

elapsed tim
e - N

athaniel R
oberts 
(525)



23rd USA vs. Canada Race Walk Match
August 14, 2011

East Boston Memorial Park, Boston MA

5k's Lap Sheet

5km Race Walk

C
om

petitor / D
istance

A
bby D

unn (505)

elapsed tim
e - A

bby D
unn (505)

Erica Shaver (507)

elapsed tim
e - E

rica S
haver (507)

K
atelyn R

am
age (501)

elapsed tim
e - K

atelyn R
am

age (501)

C
ourtney W

illiam
s (508)

elapsed tim
e - C

ourtney W
illiam

s (508)

H
ana R

eady (503)

elapsed tim
e - H

ana R
eady (503)

M
elanie R

eum
 (502)

elapsed tim
e - M

elanie R
eum

 (502)

M
olly Josephs (506)

elapsed tim
e - M

olly Josephs (506)

K
atie M

ichta (511)

elapsed tim
e - K

atie M
ichta (511)

A
nne Voyer (504)

elapsed tim
e - A

nne V
oyer (504)

N
icole C

ourt-M
enendez (509)

A
lyssa Furbani (510)

elapsed tim
e - A

lyssa Furbani (510)

*** Spencer D
unn (541)

elapsed tim
e - *** S

pencer D
unn (541)

782m 03:49 03:57 03:56 04:02 03:56 03:56 04:03 04:17 04:05 04:16 04:12 00:00
1836m 09:22 05:33 09:21 05:24 09:29 05:33 09:46 05:44 09:37 05:41 09:29 05:33 09:51 05:48 10:23 06:06 10:12 06:07 10:29 06:13 10:33 06:21 11:37 11:37
2891m 15:06 05:44 14:42 05:21 15:20 05:51 15:36 05:50 15:30 05:53 15:20 05:51 16:07 06:16 16:37 06:14 16:30 06:18 16:55 06:26 17:09 06:36 18:06 06:29
3946m 20:42 05:36 20:16 05:34 21:12 05:52 21:28 05:52 21:29 05:59 21:12 05:52 22:25 06:18 22:44 06:07 22:52 06:22 23:26 06:31 23:49 06:40 24:28 06:22
5000m 25:53 05:11 26:30 06:14 26:54 05:42 27:12 05:44 27:33 06:04 26:54 05:42 28:35 06:10 28:54 06:10 28:56 06:04 29:51 06:25 30:24 06:35 30:50 06:22

elapsed tim
e - N

icole C
ourt-M

enendez 
(509)



23rd USA vs. Canada Race Walk Match
August 14, 2011

East Boston Memorial Park, Boston MA

3k's Lap Sheet

3km Race Walk

C
om

petitor / D
istance

B
ob K

eating (515)

elapsed tim
e - B

ob K
eating (515)

Stephen Peckiconis (540)

A
dam

 R
obinson (534)

elapsed tim
e - A

dam
 R

obinson (534)

M
aryanne D

aniel (546)

elapsed tim
e - M

aryanne D
aniel (546)

Larry Epstein (548)

elapsed tim
e - Larry E

pstein (548)

B
rian Savilonis (517)

elapsed tim
e - B

rian S
avilonis (517)

Vince Peters (512)

elapsed tim
e - V

ince P
eters (512)

Jay D
iener (552)

elapsed tim
e - Jay D

iener (552)

C
harlie M

ansbach (514)

elapsed tim
e - C

harlie M
ansbach (514)

Tom
 K

natt (516)

elapsed tim
e - Tom

 K
natt (516)

B
ill H

arrim
an (513)

elapsed tim
e - B

ill H
arrim

an (513)

M
att Syphers (554)

elapsed tim
e - M

att S
yphers (554)

A
nn N

euberg (518)

elapsed tim
e - A

nn N
euberg (518)

810m 04:32 04:55 04:32 04:41 05:01 05:14 05:19 05:37 06:05 05:53 06:21 06:24 06:46
1946m 10:06 05:34 10:36 05:41 10:13 05:41 10:35 05:54 01:11 56:10 11:15 06:01 11:31 06:12 12:29 06:52 13:25 07:20 13:22 07:29 13:41 07:20 14:23 07:59 14:37 07:51
3000m 15:40 05:34 16:07 05:31 16:12 05:59 16:33 05:58 17:12 16:01 17:14 05:59 17:54 06:23 19:25 06:56 20:32 07:07 20:50 07:28 21:01 07:20 22:17 07:54 22:48 08:11

elapsed tim
e - Stephen Peckiconis 

(540)



23rd USA vs. Canada Race Walk Match
August 14, 2011

East Boston Memorial Park, Boston MA

2K's Lap Sheet

2km Race Walk

C
om

petitor / D
istance

Victroa H
eiser-W

hatley (545)

Jessica H
eiser-W

hatley (544)

Susan H
eiser-W

hatley

elapsed tim
e - S

usan H
eiser-W

hatley

946m 06:42 06:49 07:00
2000m 14:33 07:51 15:24 08:35 15:25 08:25

elapsed tim
e - V

ictroa H
eiser-W

hatley 
(545)

elapsed tim
e - Jessica H

eiser-W
hatley 
(544)
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